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FORM C-108
N. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
D
WELL RECORD
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santc Fe. New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
AREA 640 ACRES 3ule_shu?’;i) ReSgUuBlg}};n?Nngé?;Ll%oka?iug%jﬁMlngiff([;ew lIx‘es;iqonable data by following
it witl ?). . - L NOT BE APPROVED UNTIL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
Burcic . Qil Con.ziy, luce artosia, low Moxic
Company or Operator Address
Stute Well No...... b .in . lu S of See B s T X
Lease
Y P .
R 3 ,N.M.P. M,, ULt I8 o Field, ... . County
. U B, §
....feet west of the East line of...Z= % 2. 27 "q ........
If State land the oil and gas lease is No.. 2 7%= %=. .......Assignment No. ...
If patented land the OWNer iS.....omn sy AAATESS ..
If Government land the permittee is. ... .. ... oo oo o, Address ...
The Lessee is ... e ey AAAATESS

Drilling was completed ...

Drilling commenced

Name of drilling contractor .....Qe. b £50% . ., Address . o buESsma.akdoevadCO
Elevation above sea level at top of casing ... s feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until ... 19,

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from... .. 29% .. to....Y<U _ _ _  No. 4, from .. .. to
No. 2, from..... ?‘:2() ....... to... 208 o No. 5, from. ..o B R 7
No. 3, from NO. 6, frOM . s e 0 e

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from. ..o 2oL . - 200 e, feet.
No. 2, from ............. 2000 to 2870 ... feet,
No. 3, from ... ... . -..to e feet. et et
No. 4, from ... SRS 1 o B feet.

CASING RECORD

! i | | ; : PERFORATED
SIZE l WEIGHT | THREADS | MAKE | AMOUNT | KIND OF ! CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
PER FOOT | PER INCH ! SHOE | FROM FROM TO
8-5/4 28 g Lete | L85 | e £e
i s | > T
7o0D| 20 |__10 L...| 2438 | T. %,
5-1/4 20 |10 Lewe | 30C | Tu Pa_
|
l | ;
| | i
| i '
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE, OF | SIZE, OF | NO. SACKS ,
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY | AMOUNT OF MUD USED
10 8-5/8 L35 20 @
_8 70D 2458 ! 100 ’
6 p-1/2 2457 | 75 |
i )
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... ... oo oo Lengtho ... I v ... Depth Set. ... ... . ...
Adapters—Material ... i SEZB e oo e oo oot et ettt e
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE _OR T DEPTH SHOT
SIZE, SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE ! OR TREATED | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
E
Results of shooting or chemical treatment .. e e e e e oot e et e ettt e

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from.......coc...feet to. ... feet, and from......... . feet to..... . feet
Cable tools were used from T — .. feet, and from ... ... ......feet t0. .. ... feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing........... TURURSSUSSEIV SINTRSTNINPRS £ SV S
P o R
The production of the first 24 hours was ..... .. ..q e barrels of fluid of which ... TG % was oil; .. ... . %
RROP A
emulsion; .............% water; and. ... % sediment. Gravity, Be ... ...
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours. e e .Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas..... ..o
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
SO B & 3= OO . , Drill
Te PA KOgers SLENETETEY Driller
JRB 0 0 11 (5 OSSO , Driller

W Graey
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

' Arvass Il,*.ﬂ."\f&.c: ico SPée /44
Subscribed and sworn to before me this..... . ..qmmn . i»
" ) 20tL Name. P .

dayi of... a. A o , 19 .
Ty N 4'( (Bexeh ; G4 Position...., .
[N N AANAAL, Secretary~Treasurer
' 4 “Notary Public. Representing

BUT chutgin, 0 opbratan e iy, THE

My Commission expires IV -1y - 4 9 Address




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

78
160
230
200
365

461

475

580

685

730

990
1108
1167
1260
1300
1310
1330
1360
1450
1515
1555
1570

580
1610
1630
1658
1660
1680
1685
1700
1730
1820
1830
1845
1860
1885
1945
2140
2180
2215
2260
227C
2300
2315
2325
2375
2410
2416
2513
2535
2542
2568

2625
2648
2664
2690
2759
2790
2815
2834
2847
2879
2885
2903
2915
2920
2925
2335
2343
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PARSLS
2690
2709
2790
£815
2834
2oA7
2679
2889
2303
=915
£920
2920
2935
£943
2904

Sand

vRed Bed

Red Bed

Red & Brown Shale
Red Bed

Red & Brown Shele
Anhydrite

Red Bed & Ankydrite
Red bed

S=1%

Broken Salt

Selt

anlyarite & Salt
~niyuvite

Salit

Prolon fntyooite

irite & Pink Lime
irite

Shale & ankiydrite
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Anhydrite & Red Chiale

Led 2ad
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3tnle
SAviorrite
Lirce

Shale

Line
Gror Yime
Lime
Pink Lime
Tine

Cruy Lime

Serdy Lime-~xs
Lime

Gray Lime

Tire

Suarndy Lime--0il
Lime

Crey Line

Lime




